Chhattlsaarh Swami Vivekanand Technical University, Bhilai
/1 NOTIFICATION //

No. CSVTU/Exam/Ti 25/
° Time Taﬁ: s EPEH—? 6th Semester ) Specialization (for Batch passing out in Apr- Mahﬂio%ﬁ ez 0.

Examination
07 Oct 2025 Tuesday

1 C109611(022) Compiler Design "TAIML, DS, “Al, AIDS, Cyber Security 3hrs. 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

09 Oct 2025 Thursday

1 C109612(022) Computer Network TAIML, DS, Al, AIDS 3hrs.  10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

2 C131612(022) Cryptography and Network Security  Cybersecurity T 3hrs. T 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

11 Oct 2025 Saturday

1 C109613(022) Software Engineering and Project Management AIML, DS, Al, AIDS, Cyber Security 3hrs.  10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

€109631(022)

C109632(022)
- C109633(022)
- C109634(022)
- C131631(022)

Big Data Analytic

Cloud Computing

Soft Computing T
Data Security and Privacy

Machine Learning 7

using Hadoop Al

1 3-0:!:-2025 Monday

TAIML, DS, Al, AIDS

3hrs.

3hrs.

CyberSecurlty

10:00 AM to 01

10:00 AM to 01

AM t

'10:00 AM to 01

10:00 AM to 01

:00 PM
:00 PM

:00 PM

:00 PM

C000601(094)

- €000602(094)
€000604(094)
©€000606(094)
€000610(037)
7C000614(022)
" C000615(020) Construction engineering and management
€000619(022)
© C000620(022)
10 C000621(022)
€000622(022)
12 C000623(022)
137C000625(025)
C000626(025)
" C000629(028)
" C000630(028)
C000632(028)
C000635(037)
C000639(095)
20 C000644(033) P
C000646(033) A
C000647(019)
23 C000648(019)
C000651(022)
C000652(022)

Food Packaging Technology

Energy Management & Audit
Disaster Management
Non Conventional Energy Sources
Environment Pollution & Control

Cryptography & Network Security

Cloud Computing

Computer Networks
R O
Data Structures and Algorithms
Electrical Estimation and Costing
Energy Auditing and Management
Al'and Machine learning
Operating Systems

Database Management Systems (DBMS)

Heat Transfer Operation

‘Manag

Plant Utility & Safety Engineering
Environment Pollution & Control
Cryptography and Network Security

Data Warehousing and Mining

"AIML, DS, A

of Management AIML,

Management Information System

, Cyber Security

AIML, DS, Al, AIDS, Cyber Security 3|

" AIML, DS, Al, AIDS, Cyber Security 3
TAIML, DS, Al, AIDS, Cyber Security 3|
T B
UAIML, DS, Al, AIDS, Cyber Security 3
"AIML, DS, Al, AIDS, Cyber Security 3

AIML, DS, Al, ADS, Cyber Security 3

AIML, DS, Al, AIDS, Cyber Security 3

UAIML, DS, Al, AIDS, Cyber Security 3

AIML, DS, Al, AIDS, Cyber Security 3

TAIML, DS, Al, AIDS, Cyber Security 3

ber Security 3

TAIML, DS, Al AIDS, Cyber Security ~ 3hrs.
O T ey o wesigasinss
AIML, DS, Al AIDS, Cyber Security  3hrs.
AML, DS, Al, AIDS, Cyber Security  3hrs.
AIML, DS, Al, AIDS, Cyber Security ~ 3hrs,
" AIML, DS, Al, AIDS, Cyber Security  3hrs,

" AIML, DS, Al, AIDS, Cyber Security  3hrs.

TAIML, DS, Al, AIDS, Cyber Security  3hrs.

"AIML, DS, Al, AIDS, Cyber Security  3hrs.

TAIML, DS, Al, AIDS, Cyber Security  3hrs.

U AIML, DS, Al, AIDS, Cyber Security  3hrs.

10:00 AM to 01

10:00 AM to 01

10:00 AM to 01

10:00 AM to 01
10:00 AM to 01
10:00 AM to 01
10:00 AM to 01
10:00 AM to 01
©10:00 AM to 01
10:00 AM to 01
©10:00 AM to 01
©10:00 AM to 01
710:00 AM to 01
©10:00 AM to 01
©10:00 AM to 01
10:00 AM to 01
©10:00 AM to 01
©10:00 AM to 01
"710:00 AM to 01
10:00 AM to 01
710:00 AM to 01
10:00 AM to 01
"10:00 AM to 01

10:00 AM to 01

:00 PM

:00 PM

PM

:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
{00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
100 PM
:00 PM
00 PM
100 PM
:00 PM

00 PM

For information and necessary action.

1. Principal/Centre Supdt., Concerned Institute.
2. Collector / Durg, Korba, Raigarh
Supdt. of Police,
3. 0OSD Info Cell / Upload on website / Master file CSVTU, Bhilai.
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